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Summer 2024
Internship Report

OVERVIEW
At the beginning of the Fall 2024 semester,
we surveyed over 1,598 Poole College of
Management undergraduate students and
asked them to tell us about their summer
internship experiences. 

FACTS
90.70% of internships were paid
*Average compensation was $20.32hr (USD)
Students worked an average of 33.82 hours per
week
On average, students interviewed 3.19 times
prior to accepting their internship. 

BREAKDOWN BY CLASS

LENGTH OF INTERNSHIP

INTERNSHIP STYLE

STUDENT ACADEMIC MAJOR
Accounting
Business Administration
Economics

8.62%
85.26%

6.12%

RESOURCE TO FIND POSITION
Networking
LinkedIn
 ePACK
PCOM Career Fair
Other (alternate job boards, etc.) 
Faculty/Staff referral
NCSU Career Fair
PCOM Supply Chain Career Fair

40%
26%
10%

9%
6%
3%
3%
2%

49%
25%

5%
18%

2%

(*of those who reported) 


